
Mid-Hudson Library System

UniversalClass Site Usage Report

June 1, 2021 - June 30, 2021

59
New Registrations

136
New Courses Started

1,602
Videos Watched

520
Login Sessions

2,554
Lessons Viewed

1,045
Student Submissions



Daily Usage

From June 1, 2021 To June 30, 2021



Monthly Usage

From June 1, 2021 To June 30, 2021



 

Top 15 Most Active Courses

From June 1, 2021 To June 30, 2021

227 Course Activity

How to Be Your Own
Life Coach

#1

222 Course Activity

Mixed Media Art

#2

203 Course Activity

Learning Disabilities:
What You Need to
Know

#3

195 Course Activity

Aromatherapy 101

#4

193 Course Activity

Meteorology
Fundamentals

#5

190 Course Activity

Solving Classroom
Discipline Problems

#6



187 Course Activity

Anxiety Therapy 101

#7

163 Course Activity

How to Write a Grant
Proposal

#8

161 Course Activity

Understanding
Learning Styles

#9

152 Course Activity

Interpersonal
Communication

#10

145 Course Activity

Anger Management
101

#11

125 Course Activity

Emotional
Intelligence

#12

122 Course Activity

Anatomy and
Physiology 101

#13

120 Course Activity

Building Self-Esteem
in Children

#14

118 Course Activity

Italian Cooking 101

#15



 

Top 30 Courses Joined

From June 1, 2021 To June 30, 2021

4 New Students

Anti Aging
Techniques

#1

4 New Students

Anatomy and
Physiology 101

#2

4 New Students

QuickBooks Online

#3

3 New Students

Punctuation and
Grammar 101

#4

3 New Students

How to Be Your Own
Life Coach

#5

3 New Students

Auras: Viewing,
Identifying, and
Understanding

#6



3 New Students

Advanced Excel 2019

#7

3 New Students

Excel 2019

#8

3 New Students

Quicken Tutorial: An
Introduction

#9

2 New Students

Solving Classroom
Discipline Problems

#10

2 New Students

Anxiety Therapy 101

#11

2 New Students

Stress Management

#12

2 New Students

Celtic Mythology 101

#13

2 New Students

Watercolor Painting
101

#14

2 New Students

Memory
Improvement

#15



2 New Students

Building Self-Esteem
in Children

#16

2 New Students

Positive Parenting
Techniques

#17

2 New Students

QuickBooks 101

#18

2 New Students

Learn HTML - Create
Webpages Using
HTML5

#19

2 New Students

Aromatherapy 101

#20

2 New Students

Chakra Meditation
101

#21

2 New Students

Vocabulary Building

#22

2 New Students

Applied Statistics 101

#23

1 New Student

Introduction to
Medical Coding

#24



1 New Student

Introduction to
Medical Billing

#25

1 New Student

Autism 101

#26

1 New Student

Resume Writing 101

#27

1 New Student

Dream Interpretation
101

#28

1 New Student

Lifetime Wellness 101

#29

1 New Student

Motivational and
Public Speaking 101

#30



Daily Usage Table

From June 1, 2021 To June 30, 2021

Date
New

Registrations

New

Courses

Started

Login

Sessions

Lessons

Viewed

Videos

Watched

Student

Submissions
Total

Tue, Jun 1, 2021 4 6 28 141 88 70 337

Wed, Jun 2, 2021 2 6 32 262 118 95 515

Thu, Jun 3, 2021 2 20 24 160 87 87 380

Fri, Jun 4, 2021 - 1 17 56 40 30 144

Sat, Jun 5, 2021 2 3 22 84 73 44 228

Sun, Jun 6, 2021 2 2 14 45 32 9 104

Mon, Jun 7, 2021 1 2 20 79 44 42 188

Tue, Jun 8, 2021 4 6 26 137 74 88 335

Wed, Jun 9, 2021 1 8 33 168 101 51 362

Thu, Jun 10, 2021 2 3 22 109 78 29 243

Fri, Jun 11, 2021 2 5 22 134 102 37 302

Sat, Jun 12, 2021 2 3 11 39 34 15 104

Sun, Jun 13, 2021 1 2 7 39 30 10 89

Mon, Jun 14, 2021 3 8 18 125 76 37 267

Tue, Jun 15, 2021 1 5 19 47 24 14 110

Wed, Jun 16, 2021 4 8 21 90 68 36 227

Thu, Jun 17, 2021 3 5 11 36 34 21 110

Fri, Jun 18, 2021 2 2 6 24 14 13 61

Sat, Jun 19, 2021 1 2 17 38 28 23 109

Sun, Jun 20, 2021 1 4 10 27 19 17 78

Mon, Jun 21, 2021 - 2 28 138 84 35 287

Tue, Jun 22, 2021 3 7 23 145 93 62 333

Wed, Jun 23, 2021 4 7 22 219 126 76 454

Thu, Jun 24, 2021 1 2 13 52 33 20 121

Fri, Jun 25, 2021 2 2 11 35 21 20 91



Sat, Jun 26, 2021 2 6 2 14 7 6 37

Sun, Jun 27, 2021 2 4 5 14 18 11 54

Mon, Jun 28, 2021 - 1 13 51 21 32 118

Tue, Jun 29, 2021 3 3 9 17 17 10 59

Wed, Jun 30, 2021 2 1 14 29 18 5 69

Total 59 136 520 2,554 1,602 1,045 5,916



Thank You!

Thank you again for allowing UniversalClass to serve your continuing education
needs.


